KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

78 61 140

Electronic Super Knips® XL

DIN ISO 9654

M\

You

General
Article No.
EAN

Pliers

Head
Handles
weight
Dimensions
Standard

Technische Attribute

Cutting capacities medium hard wire
(diameter)

Cutting capacities soft wire (diameter)

Head width

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e Precision shaped tips cut wires flush to a surface from & 0.2 mm.

e Special tool steel, oil hardened in multiple stages

78 61 140
4003773081685
burnished

burnished

with multi-component grips
93¢

140 x 50 x 15 mm

DIN ISO 9654

1.4 mm

30.2-2.1mm
12.3 mm

9.2 mm

15.7 mm

21040302
EC000165
EC000165
AAA949c004
27112149
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https://youtu.be/ZQx2dl9hGU4

KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Shear cut with controlled micro cutting edge misalignment for the most precise cutting of even the thinnest of wires

and for a long service life
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